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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 11/01/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Fri 11/02/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Mon 11/05/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Wed 11/07/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Thu 11/0B/20+8— 6:00pr<—_ | Rec Baskelball Practice—— KME Gym ————
Fri 11/09/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Mon 11/12/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Wed 11/14/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Thu 11/15/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Fri 11/16/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Mon 11/19/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Mon 11/26/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Wed 11/28/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Thu 11/29/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Sun 12/02/2018 11:30 am Rec Basketball Games KEC Gym
KJH Gym
Mon 12/03/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Wed 12/05/2018 7:30 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Thu 12/06/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Fri 12/07/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Sun 12/09/2018 11:30 am Rec Basketball Games KJH Gym
KEC Gym
Mon 12/10/2018 7:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Wed 12/12/2018 7:30 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Thu 12/13/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Fri 12/14/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Sun 12/16/2018 11:30 am Rec Basketball Games KJH Gym
KEC Gym
Mon 12/17/2018 7:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Wed 12/19/2018 7:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Thu 12/20/2018 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Sun 01/06/2019 11:30 am Rec Basketball Games KJH Gym
KEC Gym
Mon 01/07/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Wed 01/09/2019 7:30 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Thu 01/10/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Fri 01/11/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
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Sat 9 T0:80.am Rec Basketbat-Games KECGym— 8 7 —
KHGym —
Sun 0171372046~ 11:30=m—_ | Rec Basketball Gamss—— KJH Gym
Mon 01/14/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Wed 01/16/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Thu 01/17/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Sat 01/19/2019 10:00 am Rec Basketball Games KEC Gym
KJH Gym
Sun 19 1 am W KJH Gy
KEC
Wed 01/23/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Thu 0172472648~ 6:00prm<—_ | Rec Baskelball Practice—— KME Gym __—————
Sun 01/27/2019 11:30 am Rec Basketball Games KJH Gym
KEC Gym
Mon 01/28/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
7:30pm<—__ | Rec Baskelball Practice—— KME Gym _—————
6:00prm<—_ | Rec Baskelball Practice—— KME Gym _—————
Fri 027 6:00prm<—_ | Rec Baskelball Practice=—— KME Gym — ————
Sun 02/03/2019 11:30 am Rec Basketball Games KJH Gym
KEC Gym
Mon 02/04/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Wed 02/06/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Thu 02/07/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Fri 02/08/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Sun 02/10/2019 11:30 am Rec Basketball Games KEC Gym
KJH Gym
Mon 02/11/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Wed 02/13/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Thu 02/14/2019 6:00 pm Rec Basketball Practice KME Gym
Sun 02/17/2019 11:30 am Rec Basketball Games KJH Gym
KEC Gym
6:00prm<—_ | Rec Baskelball Practice—— KME Gym _—————
6:00prm<—_ | Rec Baskelball Practice—— KME Gym _—————
6:00prm<—_ | Rec Baskelball Practice—— KME Gym — ———
Sun 19 TT30.am W KJH Gym
KEC
6:00pm—<—__ | Rec Basketball Practice— KME Gym ——————

Mon O
Wed 0

Rec Basketball Practice——

KMEGym —————
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Thu 027 6:00pr—<—__ | Rec Basketball Practice— KME Gym _————




